Eligible Level 2 and 3 Pearson Qualifications for the Plan for Jobs scheme

60342250
60343667
6032837X
60342262
60091009
60328435
60160196
60328368
60090960
6034863X
60325720
50106594
60336377
60002141
5008270X
60327625
60343448
50109911
60343679
60345135
6030862X
60308631
6019053X
60190498
60350283
60311976
60175849
60175916
60327649
60324624
60171935
60171972
60171996
60304467
60175746
60173415
60175758
60173439
6017576X
6030697X
60339147
60314990
6031333X
60322603

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Certificate in Construction and Civil Engineering Operations (Construction)
Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Accessing Operations and Rigging

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Building Maintenance Multi-trade Repair and Refurbishment Operations (Construction)

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Construction and Civil Engineering Operations (Construction)
Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Decorative Finishing and Painting Occupations - Painter (Construction)
Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Demolition (Construction)

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Plant Operations (Construction)

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Roofing Occupations (Construction)

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Trowel Occupations (Construction)

Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Machining (Foundation Knowledge)

Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Rail Engineering Operative (Foundation Competence)

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Performing Manufacturing Operations

Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Aerospace and Aviation Engineering (Foundation Knowledge)
Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Blacksmithing and Metalworking

Pearson BTEC Level 2 Extended Certificate in Engineering (Specialist: Manufacturing Engineering)
Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Care (England)

Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Manufacturing (Knowledge and Skills)

Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Passenger Carrying Vehicle Driving (Bus and Coach)
Pearson Edexcel Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Accessing Operations and Rigging

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Occupational Work Supervision (Construction)

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Construction and the Built Environment
Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Construction and the Built Environment
Pearson BTEC Level 3 Award in Advanced Manufacturing Engineering (Development Technical Knowledge)
Pearson BTEC Level 3 Certificate in Advanced Manufacturing Engineering (Development Technical Knowledge)
Pearson BTEC Level 3 Diploma in Machining (Development Knowledge)

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Engineering

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Engineering

Pearson BTEC Level 3 NationalFoundationDiploma in Engineering

Pearson BTEC Level 3 Diploma in Adult Care (England)

Pearson BTEC Level 3 Diploma in Healthcare Support

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Health and Social Care

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Health and Social Care

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Health and Social Care

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Computing

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Information Technology

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Computing

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Information Technology

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Computing

Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Information Technology

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Design and Technology (Product Design)

Pearson Edexcel Advanced Extension Award in Mathematics

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Further Mathematics

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Mathematics

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Statistics

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3

Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Occupational Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification
GCE A Level

Advanced Extension Award

GCE A Level

GCE A Level

GCE A Level

Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Health and social care
Manufacturing technologies

Transportation operations and maintenance

Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Building and construction
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Health and social care
Health and social care
Health and social care
Health and social care
Health and social care
ICT practitioners

ICT practitioners

ICT practitioners

ICT practitioners

ICT practitioners

ICT practitioners
Manufacturing technologies
Mathematics and statistics
Mathematics and statistics
Mathematics and statistics
Mathematics and statistics



60313456
60313079
60148573
60152990
60153015
60156466
60148482
60152989
60153003
60156478
60148470
60064389
60043441

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Further Mathematics
Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Mathematics
Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Certificate in Mathematics in Context

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Biology A (Salters-Nuffield)
Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Biology B

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Chemistry

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Physics

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Biology A (Salters-Nuffield)
Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Biology B

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Chemistry

Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Physics

Pearson BTEC Level 3 Subsidiary Diploma in Aviation Operations (QCF)
Pearson BTEC Level 3 Subsidiary Diploma in Vehicle Technology (QCF)

Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3

GCE AS Level

GCE AS Level

Other General Qualification

GCE A Level

GCE A Level

GCE A Level

GCE A Level

GCE AS Level

GCE AS Level

GCE AS Level

GCE AS Level
Vocationally-Related Qualification
Vocationally-Related Qualification

Mathematics and statistics

Mathematics and statistics

Mathematics and statistics

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Transportation operations and maintenance
Transportation operations and maintenance



