

Eligible Level 2 and 3 Pearson Qualifications for the Plan for Jobs scheme

QAN	Title	Level	Type	Sector subject area tier 2
60342250	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Certificate in Construction and Civil Engineering Operations (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60343667	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Accessing Operations and Rigging	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
6032837X	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Building Maintenance Multi-trade Repair and Refurbishment Operations (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60342262	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Construction and Civil Engineering Operations (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60091009	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Decorative Finishing and Painting Occupations - Painter (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60328435	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Demolition (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60160196	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Plant Operations (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60328368	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Roofing Occupations (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60090960	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Trowel Occupations (Construction)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
6034863X	Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Machining (Foundation Knowledge)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Engineering
60325720	Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Rail Engineering Operative (Foundation Competence)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Engineering
50106594	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Performing Manufacturing Operations	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Engineering
60336377	Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Aerospace and Aviation Engineering (Foundation Knowledge)	Level 2	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Engineering
60002141	Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Blacksmithing and Metalworking	Level 2	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Engineering
5008270X	Pearson BTEC Level 2 Extended Certificate in Engineering (Specialist: Manufacturing Engineering)	Level 2	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Engineering
60327625	Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Care (England)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Health and social care
60343448	Pearson BTEC Level 2 Diploma in Manufacturing (Knowledge and Skills)	Level 2	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Manufacturing technologies
50109911	Pearson Edexcel Level 2 NVQ Diploma in Passenger Carrying Vehicle Driving (Bus and Coach)	Level 2	Occupational Qualification	Transportation operations and maintenance
60343679	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Accessing Operations and Rigging	Level 3	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
60345135	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 NVQ Diploma in Occupational Work Supervision (Construction)	Level 3	Occupational Qualification	Building and construction
6030862X	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Construction and the Built Environment	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Building and construction
60308631	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Construction and the Built Environment	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Building and construction
6019053X	Pearson BTEC Level 3 Award in Advanced Manufacturing Engineering (Development Technical Knowledge)	Level 3	Occupational Qualification	Engineering
60190498	Pearson BTEC Level 3 Certificate in Advanced Manufacturing Engineering (Development Technical Knowledge)	Level 3	Occupational Qualification	Engineering
60350283	Pearson BTEC Level 3 Diploma in Machining (Development Knowledge)	Level 3	Occupational Qualification	Engineering
60311976	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Engineering	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Engineering
60175849	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Engineering	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Engineering
60175916	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Engineering	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Engineering
60327649	Pearson BTEC Level 3 Diploma in Adult Care (England)	Level 3	Occupational Qualification	Health and social care
60324624	Pearson BTEC Level 3 Diploma in Healthcare Support	Level 3	Occupational Qualification	Health and social care
60171935	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Health and Social Care	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Health and social care
60171972	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Health and Social Care	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Health and social care
60171996	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Health and Social Care	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Health and social care
60304467	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Computing	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	ICT practitioners
60175746	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Certificate in Information Technology	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	ICT practitioners
60173415	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Computing	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	ICT practitioners
60175758	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Extended Certificate in Information Technology	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	ICT practitioners
60173439	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Computing	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	ICT practitioners
6017576X	Pearson BTEC Level 3 National Foundation Diploma in Information Technology	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	ICT practitioners
6030697X	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Design and Technology (Product Design)	Level 3	GCE A Level	Manufacturing technologies
60339147	Pearson Edexcel Advanced Extension Award in Mathematics	Level 3	Advanced Extension Award	Mathematics and statistics
60314990	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Further Mathematics	Level 3	GCE A Level	Mathematics and statistics
6031333X	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Mathematics	Level 3	GCE A Level	Mathematics and statistics
60322603	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Statistics	Level 3	GCE A Level	Mathematics and statistics

60313456	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Further Mathematics	Level 3	GCE AS Level	Mathematics and statistics
60313079	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Mathematics	Level 3	GCE AS Level	Mathematics and statistics
60148573	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Certificate in Mathematics in Context	Level 3	Other General Qualification	Mathematics and statistics
60152990	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Biology A (Salters-Nuffield)	Level 3	GCE A Level	Science
60153015	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Biology B	Level 3	GCE A Level	Science
60156466	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Chemistry	Level 3	GCE A Level	Science
60148482	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced GCE in Physics	Level 3	GCE A Level	Science
60152989	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Biology A (Salters-Nuffield)	Level 3	GCE AS Level	Science
60153003	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Biology B	Level 3	GCE AS Level	Science
60156478	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Chemistry	Level 3	GCE AS Level	Science
60148470	Pearson Edexcel Level 3 Advanced Subsidiary GCE in Physics	Level 3	GCE AS Level	Science
60064389	Pearson BTEC Level 3 Subsidiary Diploma in Aviation Operations (QCF)	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Transportation operations and maintenance
60043441	Pearson BTEC Level 3 Subsidiary Diploma in Vehicle Technology (QCF)	Level 3	Vocationally-Related Qualification	Transportation operations and maintenance